
Name Email Company Name Phone Number
Annie Treichel atreichel@achen.com Achen-Gardner Construction
Scott Kirchhofer skirchhofer@achen.com Achen-Gardner Construction 480-403-9416
Ryan Circello ryan.circello@burgessniple.com Burgess & Niple 602-757-3997
David Wilkins dwilkins@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa 480-644-4197
Donna Horn donna.horn@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa 480-644-3404
Eric Lamb eric.lamb@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa 480-644-4757
Evelyn Rios evelyn.rios@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa 480-244-4075
Matthew Adams matthew.adams@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa 480-644-4458
Tracy Gumeringer tgumeri@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa 480-644-3014
Isabella Anglikowski bella.anglikowski@consoreng.com Consor Engineers 602-906-1901
Mark Mendon mark.mendon@consoreng.com Consor Engineers 602-906-1901
Tom Braatelien tom.braatelien@consoreng.com Consor Engineers
Tony Kinsey tony.kinsey@dxpe.com DXP Enterprises, INC 480-294-1294
Jesse Jackson JxJackson@McCarthy.com McCarthy 480-737-7030
Steve Nowaczyk snowaczyk@ninyoandmoore.com Ninyo & Moore 602-243-1600
Bob Wirth bwirth@prodims.com ProDims 480 902 0570
Dave Nord, P.E. David@azseg.com Sustainability Engineering Group, LLC 480-466-0967
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